Find Your Size

us

XS

XL

XXL

1X

2X

3X

-hest (in)

32-33in

34 -35in

36-37in

385-40in

41.5-43in

45 -47in

45-46in

49 -50in

54 -55in

Sleeve (in)

30.25-30.51in

30.75-31in

31.25-315in

31.75-321in

3225-325in

325in

32.3-325in

32.75-331in

33.25-335in

Waist (in)

25-261in

27 - 28in

29-30in

31.5-33in

345-36in

38-40in

37.5-395in

415-435in

455-475in

Low Hip (in)

35-36in

37 -38in

39-40in

415-43in

445 -46in

48 - 50 in

475-495in

51.5-535in

55.5-57.5in



